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1. Bundesliga

2. Bundesliga

Regionalliga

Bayernliga

Landesliga

Beziksliga

T2/02
02/61
6T/8T
8T/LT
LT/9T
9T/ST
STVT
VT/ET
ET/CT
2T/TT
TT/0T
0T/60
60/80
80/L0
£0/90
90/50
S0/¥0
¥0/€0
€0/20
20/T0
T0/00
00/66
66/86
86/L6
£6/96
96/56
S6/v6
v6/€6
€6/26
26/16
16/06
06/68
68/88
88//8
£8/98
98/S8
S8/¥8
¥8/€8
€8/28
28/18
18/08
08/6L
64/8L
8L/LL
LL/9L
94/SL
SLIVL
VviIEL
€L/2L

Saison




